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Description

200206120002
78010

06/12/2002
02:09:00

JOE ROSE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

29 15 Lot#:135
Book:29 Pg:15

200208260004
06570

08/26/2002
02:04:00

JOE ROSE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK

28 115 Book:28
Pg:115
Desc:LOTS 7
THRU 12

200408230004
71610

08/23/2004
02:27:00

JOE ROSE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 32 126 Lot#:1505
Book:32
Pg:126

200302170000
98420

02/17/2003
12:48:00

JOE ROSE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK FKA

28 115 200108170003
49981

Lot#:32
Book:28
Pg:115

200304070002
04580

04/07/2003
09:30:00

JOE ROSE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FINANCIAL
BANK FKA

28 115 200208260004
06570

Lot#:3 Book:28
Pg:115

200408030004
29850

08/03/2004
10:56:00

JOE ROSE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

31 89 Lot#:468
Book:31 Pg:89


